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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (14th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  7:48:48AM

Assembly District 24

 4,521 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 507 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 28 FEDERAL

 139 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  5,195 

(28)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  5,167 

 3,490 LEROY G. COMRIE JR. (DEMOCRATIC)

 22 ADAM GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALFRED E. NEWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALON FELDBRANDT (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVI CYPERSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVROHORN HECHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRAIG R. SCHOMELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL POLLACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID SANTIGO (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ETHAN CHANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 EUGENE LYUBINSKY (WRITE-IN)

 3 JILL STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN DOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE ZELDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIO JENKINS (WRITE-IN)

 3 MELINDA ABDULLAH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL NISCUOC (WRITE-IN)

 1 NESANEL SCHECHTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL B SCHECHTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAHATH CHOWDHURY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAMON ROSAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT CALVOPEREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHAMUEL SCHONFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHMUEL SCHONFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE CONEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN JANE HIBDON JOYCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 THERESA MAGO (WRITE-IN)

 41 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 2 YIATIN CHU (WRITE-IN)

 1 YISROEL SCHECHTER (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  3,587 

Unrecorded  1,580 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (14th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  7:48:48AM

Assembly District 25

 2,843 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 462 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 22 FEDERAL

 80 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  3,407 

(22)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  3,385 

 2,402 LEROY G. COMRIE JR. (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 AARRA NEGRON (WRITE-IN)

 2 ADAM GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARI COLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL REISS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELON MUSK (WRITE-IN)

 1 IVAN PANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 IVY ESTRADA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSIE WEISS HANSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JILL STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN GALT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN RINALDI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH J. CHOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH MARK HAMLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCIANO BELLAGAMBA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEIR BEN SHI MON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL D SOPRAICONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT KENNEDY JR (WRITE-IN)

 2 SMOKEY FINS (WRITE-IN)

 19 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  2,441 

Unrecorded  944 

Page 3 of 25



Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (14th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  7:48:48AM

Assembly District 27

 12,454 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,640 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 213 FEDERAL

 362 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  14,669 

(213)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  14,456 

 8,996 LEROY G. COMRIE JR. (DEMOCRATIC)

 2 ADAM GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM GOLDSMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 AKIVA SPINGAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX CHEUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDER JONAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALFRED E. NEWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BASYA WISCHMITZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN SHAPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BETH LISTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL VAN AUKEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRACHA LACHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BROOKE KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE SCHWARTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAVIVA ZLOTNICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAYE LEAH KESTEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHELSI J. PERSAUD (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER PETRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLINT EASTWOOD (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANNIEL S. MAIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID BAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID HARRIS (WRITE-IN)

 3 DAVID HIRSCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID REICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID WELCHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID ZLOTNICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVITA RICHMEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 2 EDWARD MISHRATEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EPHRAIM GURELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 EZEKIEL WILLETSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCISCO LINDOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 GABRIEL WRIGHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 GERALDINE FERRARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GRANT METEOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY POTTER (WRITE-IN)

 2 HIND RAJAB (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (14th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  7:48:48AM

Assembly District 27

 1 HOWARD HECHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 IAN MAURER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMIE NAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAY GOLDBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEANINE PIRRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY SHEN (WRITE-IN)

 3 JILL STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM SHUE (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN DOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOMA MADOLWASH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH BALLARD (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOSEPH J. CHOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUAN M. PAGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULUES EVOLA (WRITE-IN)

 2 KIT HOY CHEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KURT VONNEGUT (WRITE-IN)

 1 LECHARD S RODIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEON HE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEROY JENKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEROY SIMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUKE SKYWALKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUNG JAI WU (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARRIN BRUZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARSHALL SOBIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW KNAPP (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELANEL NISANOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL JORDAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NAFTALI J. ZWEIG (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATHA YOKUBOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATHAN YAKUBEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 NETANEL NISANOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 NIKE SAPRAICONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 OLGA ISKHAKA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAND PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 REBECCA BURNSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICKY MALONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROES AVRAHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALE PATEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM BERGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM HILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL ROSENFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARA M. EDELSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARA NASIROV (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (14th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  7:48:48AM

Assembly District 27

 1 SARAH LEVINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEREN MORELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SERGEY KADINSKY (WRITE-IN)

 2 SERGEY KOVTUN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHRAGA TEICHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SIMCHA FELDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SYLBURN PETERKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SYLVIA TJIDE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAHREEM KHANADAKAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS BAXTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS J, ZMICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS J. ZMICH (WRITE-IN)

 2 TOM BAGEL BOY LENDERS (WRITE-IN)

 68 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YEHUDA RIKKEL (WRITE-IN)

 4 YIATIN CHU (WRITE-IN)

 1 YISRAEL MAHGEREBETH (WRITE-IN)

 1 YITZ L. ARREL (WRITE-IN)

 1 YOAV BASULEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 YONAH SORKIN (WRITE-IN)

 3 YOSEF DEIKES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZHIYU LI (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  9,186 

Unrecorded  5,270 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (14th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  7:48:48AM

Assembly District 28

 16,090 PUBLIC COUNTER

 3 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 3,045 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 188 FEDERAL

 501 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  19,827 

(188)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  19,639 

 13,619 LEROY G. COMRIE JR. (DEMOCRATIC)

 6 ADAM GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM WALDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AL BUNDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN SMYTHIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX CHAMPYA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX EWIG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALICE CHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALISON STAPLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREA L. CRAWFORD (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANDREW CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW YANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY BRUNO (WRITE-IN)

 2 ARTHUR MASLEANCA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNARD DUFFY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BISAN OWDA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BLUEY GREENEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB GENARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRANDON A. MOSER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS DISTEFANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER RONTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLAUDIA DE LA CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLINT EASTWOOD (WRITE-IN)

 1 CORNELL WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANNIEL S. MAIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANNY CHAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 DAVID BINDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID FEDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID PATTERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENZEL WASHINGTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEREK JETER (WRITE-IN)

 2 DIANE SARE (WRITE-IN)

 5 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDDIE MURPHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELINA GEYMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC CAMPBELL (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (14th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  7:48:48AM

Assembly District 28

 1 ERIK NILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ESPE FREY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ETHAN FELDER (WRITE-IN)

 2 FRANCISCO MOYA (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK SINATRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GAVIN WAX (WRITE-IN)

 1 GENEVIEVE TIERNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE SANTOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HIND RAJAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 HIROM SHINHALA (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD J. GOODMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 IRINA IOFE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISRAELI ALEX (WRITE-IN)

 1 IVANKA TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES NETTLETON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES SCHUTZER (WRITE-IN)

 2 JARRET FREEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON PARKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 2 JD VANCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSI PLACIOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE CHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE FELICE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN DOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN FOOTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SCHAEFER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN T WOODS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN RINALDI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE MAX (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH BUBEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUAN PAGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KARL BENARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH C. BOLLWERK (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA E FRATI (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEROY COMRIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIZ KRUEGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOWELL RAMPART (WRITE-IN)

 1 MANNY LOPEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC ADLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARCO KEPI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA KAUFER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARVIN SRULOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARVO MATTERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT WALSH (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (14th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  7:48:48AM

Assembly District 28

 1 MATTHEW C. MCMURRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW D. HUNTER III (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELINDA KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICCHIE MEOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BISHOP (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL MITCHELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL O'REILLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL SAPRAICONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL TKACH (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE CARR (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE ROWE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOO DENG (WRITE-IN)

 1 NAYIB BUKELE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NED SCHWARTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 NORBERT SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 OWEN ORTIZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK DONNELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL KING (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAULETTE MERCONO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PEPE YUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETE ALONSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILIP DOROSZCZYK (WRITE-IN)

 1 R.J. SQUIRREL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RANDY CUEDICO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RENE NUNEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD FURLONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD IRITANO (WRITE-IN)

 2 ROBERT F. KENNEDY JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 2 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDY WINKLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM BERGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHIMAN MOSHSHIFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHMUEL SCHONFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 STAN KAPLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STAV KANZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN A COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN KROCHAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAI SHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS D. FINN (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS J. ZMICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS P. SULLIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRISTAN GUM (WRITE-IN)

 83 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (14th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  7:48:48AM

Assembly District 28

 1 VALENTINA LA VALLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICTORIA PALLABINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILEY CAYOTEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 YASIR QADHI (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  13,854 

Unrecorded  5,785 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (14th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  7:48:48AM

Assembly District 29

 24,004 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 2,526 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 37 FEDERAL

 676 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  27,243 

(37)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  27,206 

 24,451 LEROY G. COMRIE JR. (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ABDUR ARAF (WRITE-IN)

 12 ADAM GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX MARTINEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALFRED E. NEWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW LANZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVELINO M. MONTALYO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNADETTE M SAMPLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRYSON G. BAYLOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARA CASTRONOVA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROL GRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CEDRICK CINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTON GAUTHIER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEDEY LABATTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIALLO VIRTILE CUNNINGHAM (WRITE-IN)

 3 DIANE SARE (WRITE-IN)

 3 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 2 DWAYNE MOORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERNIE FLOWERS JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 INEZ COFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISAN RADWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMEL VICTOR THORNTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANE ONGI IKEZI (WRITE-IN)

 9 JESUS CHRIST (WRITE-IN)

 5 JILL STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSHOWN JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUAN PAGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIE ANN STAPLETON (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAIUS K. VALENTIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAREN ROSE SCOTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 KRISTEN GILLIBRAND (WRITE-IN)

 2 LEANDRE JOHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW ANTHONY DRUMMOND (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL CRUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL WHITLOCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOAH WESTERN (WRITE-IN)

 2 OSTER BRYAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK YOUNG JR. (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (14th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  7:48:48AM

Assembly District 29

 1 PETER WELLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICARDO MONTEBAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROCKVED WODFERD (WRITE-IN)

 1 STACY PAW PAW (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS P. SULLIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOBY ANN STAVISKY (WRITE-IN)

 25 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WAYNE MCKENDELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 YIATIN CHU (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  24,551 

Unrecorded  2,655 

Assembly District 31

 0 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 0 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  0 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  0 

 0 LEROY G. COMRIE JR. (DEMOCRATIC)

Total Votes  0 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (14th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  7:48:48AM

Assembly District 32

 10,735 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 834 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 15 FEDERAL

 441 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  12,025 

(15)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  12,010 

 9,414 LEROY G. COMRIE JR. (DEMOCRATIC)

 2 ABDUR ARAF (WRITE-IN)

 14 ADAM GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 2 ADRIANO ESPOULLTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALBA JORDAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY ANDREWS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BUTCH WARE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER MOORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL JACOBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEAN MURRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERICK TIMMONS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG GUTFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 HIND RAJAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 JALEN BURNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JILL STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN GOTTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN WINTERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIM C. JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEROY K. CLARKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MD. SHARIFUG YAMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL CRUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL D SOPRAICONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL D. SAPRAICONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOHAMED WURIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL KING (WRITE-IN)

 1 PEARCE MARTINEZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 RICHARD WEISS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL BOYD (WRITE-IN)

 1 SELVENA BROOKS POWERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHEIKH HASINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUE DURICHKO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUE DURICHNO (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOBY ANN STAVISKY (WRITE-IN)

 46 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VNESAN COLBY (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLAM JEFFRIES (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (14th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  7:48:48AM

Assembly District 32

 1 YIATIN CHU (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  9,514 

Unrecorded  2,496 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (14th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  7:48:48AM

Assembly District 33

 26,698 PUBLIC COUNTER

 1 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 2,501 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 29 FEDERAL

 801 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  30,030 

(29)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  30,001 

 26,737 LEROY G. COMRIE JR. (DEMOCRATIC)

 13 ADAM GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALFONSE M D'AMATO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDERSON CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDRES ARA (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANTHONY RIVERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARNOLD MCKINLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRENDAN FIEB (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRYAN BLOCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLTON D'SOUZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHE ALEXANDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHINNONYE OKAFOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 CORNELL WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL GENESTE (WRITE-IN)

 2 DIANE SARE (WRITE-IN)

 1 FANIA JEAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FARHANA AKTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORY THANOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HIND RAJAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 IAN BHAGWANDI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISMAEL VARGAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JARRELL PEELS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFERSON CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 5 JILL STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOANN WHITEHEAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MICHAEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUAN BATISTA (WRITE-IN)

 3 JUAN PAGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIMBERLY C. BROCON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAVON WARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEKITA JACQUELINE COE (WRITE-IN)

 4 MELVIN GARCIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL D SAPRAICONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOHAMMED GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 2 NERDEEN KISWANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 NIGEL A. WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (14th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  7:48:48AM

Assembly District 33

 1 OSTER BRYAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL KING (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAKIUN GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 REGINALD MONTREAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT GADSON (WRITE-IN)

 2 ROBERT JACKSON (WRITE-IN)

 2 SAMAD NEWAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SIMONE WHITFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN RHOADES (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAMARA NEWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAMIKA MALLORY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIFFANY CABAN (WRITE-IN)

 72 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 2 ZOHRAN MAMDANI (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  26,886 

Unrecorded  3,115 

Assembly District 35

 111 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 11 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 1 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  123 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  123 

 85 LEROY G. COMRIE JR. (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 CAROLYN TRAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  87 

Unrecorded  36 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (14th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  7:48:48AM

Total for State Senator (14th Senatorial District) - Queens County

 97,456 PUBLIC COUNTER

 4 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 11,526 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 532 FEDERAL

 3,001 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  112,519 

(532)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  111,987 

 89,194 LEROY G. COMRIE JR. (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 AARRA NEGRON (WRITE-IN)

 3 ABDUR ARAF (WRITE-IN)

 71 ADAM GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM GOLDSMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM WALDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 ADRIANO ESPOULLTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 AKIVA SPINGAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 AL BUNDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN SMYTHIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALBA JORDAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX CHAMPYA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX CHEUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX EWIG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX MARTINEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDER JONAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALFONSE M D'AMATO (WRITE-IN)

 3 ALFRED E. NEWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALICE CHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALISON STAPLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALON FELDBRANDT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDERSON CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREA L. CRAWFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDRES ARA (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANDREW CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW LANZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW YANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY ANDREWS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY BRUNO (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANTHONY RIVERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARI COLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARNOLD MCKINLEY (WRITE-IN)

 2 ARTHUR MASLEANCA (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVELINO M. MONTALYO (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVI CYPERSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVROHORN HECHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 BASYA WISCHMITZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN SHAPIRO (WRITE-IN)

Page 17 of 25



Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (14th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  7:48:48AM

Total for State Senator (14th Senatorial District) - Queens County

 1 BERNADETTE M SAMPLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNARD DUFFY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BETH LISTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL VAN AUKEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BISAN OWDA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BLUEY GREENEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB GENARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRACHA LACHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRANDON A. MOSER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRENDAN FIEB (WRITE-IN)

 1 BROOKE KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE SCHWARTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRYAN BLOCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRYSON G. BAYLOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 BUTCH WARE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARA CASTRONOVA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROL GRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLYN TRAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CEDRICK CINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLTON D'SOUZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAVIVA ZLOTNICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAYE LEAH KESTEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHE ALEXANDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHELSI J. PERSAUD (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHINNONYE OKAFOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS DISTEFANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTON GAUTHIER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER MOORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER PETRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER RONTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLAUDIA DE LA CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 CLINT EASTWOOD (WRITE-IN)

 2 CORNELL WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRAIG R. SCHOMELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL GENESTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL JACOBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL POLLACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL REISS (WRITE-IN)

 2 DANNIEL S. MAIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANNY CHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID BAUM (WRITE-IN)

 2 DAVID BINDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID FEDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID HARRIS (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (14th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  7:48:48AM

Total for State Senator (14th Senatorial District) - Queens County

 3 DAVID HIRSCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID PATTERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID REICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID SANTIGO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID WELCHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID ZLOTNICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVITA RICHMEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEAN MURRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEDEY LABATTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENZEL WASHINGTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEREK JETER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIALLO VIRTILE CUNNINGHAM (WRITE-IN)

 7 DIANE SARE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 12 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 2 DWAYNE MOORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDDIE MURPHY (WRITE-IN)

 2 EDWARD MISHRATEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELINA GEYMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELON MUSK (WRITE-IN)

 1 EPHRAIM GURELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC CAMPBELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERICK TIMMONS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIK NILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERNIE FLOWERS JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ESPE FREY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ETHAN CHANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ETHAN FELDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 EUGENE LYUBINSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 EZEKIEL WILLETSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 FANIA JEAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FARHANA AKTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCISCO LINDOR (WRITE-IN)

 2 FRANCISCO MOYA (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK SINATRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GABRIEL WRIGHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 GAVIN WAX (WRITE-IN)

 1 GENEVIEVE TIERNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE SANTOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GERALDINE FERRARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GRANT METEOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG GUTFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORY THANOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY POTTER (WRITE-IN)

 5 HIND RAJAB (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (14th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  7:48:48AM

Total for State Senator (14th Senatorial District) - Queens County

 1 HIROM SHINHALA (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD HECHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD J. GOODMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 IAN BHAGWANDI (WRITE-IN)

 1 IAN MAURER (WRITE-IN)

 1 INEZ COFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 IRINA IOFE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISAN RADWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISMAEL VARGAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISRAELI ALEX (WRITE-IN)

 1 IVAN PANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 IVANKA TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 IVY ESTRADA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JALEN BURNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMEL VICTOR THORNTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES NETTLETON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES SCHUTZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMIE NAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANE ONGI IKEZI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JARRELL PEELS (WRITE-IN)

 2 JARRET FREEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON PARKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAY GOLDBERG (WRITE-IN)

 2 JD VANCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEANINE PIRRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFERSON CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY SHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSI PLACIOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSIE WEISS HANSON (WRITE-IN)

 9 JESUS CHRIST (WRITE-IN)

 18 JILL STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM SHUE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOANN WHITEHEAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE CHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE FELICE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 5 JOHN DOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN FOOTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN GALT (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN GOTTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MICHAEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SCHAEFER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN T WOODS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOMA MADOLWASH (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (14th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  7:48:48AM

Total for State Senator (14th Senatorial District) - Queens County

 2 JONATHAN RINALDI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN WINTERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE MAX (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH BALLARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH BUBEL (WRITE-IN)

 3 JOSEPH J. CHOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSHOWN JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUAN BATISTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUAN M. PAGAN (WRITE-IN)

 5 JUAN PAGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIE ANN STAPLETON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULUES EVOLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAIUS K. VALENTIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAREN ROSE SCOTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 KARL BENARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH C. BOLLWERK (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH MARK HAMLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIM C. JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIMBERLY C. BROCON (WRITE-IN)

 2 KIT HOY CHEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KRISTEN GILLIBRAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 KURT VONNEGUT (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA E FRATI (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAVON WARD (WRITE-IN)

 2 LEANDRE JOHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LECHARD S RODIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE ZELDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEON HE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEROY COMRIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEROY JENKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEROY K. CLARKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEROY SIMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIZ KRUEGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOWELL RAMPART (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCIANO BELLAGAMBA (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUKE SKYWALKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUNG JAI WU (WRITE-IN)

 1 MANNY LOPEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC ADLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARCO KEPI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA KAUFER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIO JENKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARRIN BRUZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARSHALL SOBIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARVIN SRULOWITZ (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (14th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  7:48:48AM

Total for State Senator (14th Senatorial District) - Queens County

 1 MARVO MATTERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT WALSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW ANTHONY DRUMMOND (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW C. MCMURRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW D. HUNTER III (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW KNAPP (WRITE-IN)

 1 MD. SHARIFUG YAMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEIR BEN SHI MON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEKITA JACQUELINE COE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELANEL NISANOV (WRITE-IN)

 3 MELINDA ABDULLAH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELINDA KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 4 MELVIN GARCIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICCHIE MEOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BISHOP (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL CRUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL D SAPRAICONE (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL D SOPRAICONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL D. SAPRAICONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL JORDAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL MITCHELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL NISCUOC (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL O'REILLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL SAPRAICONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL TKACH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL WHITLOCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 3 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE CARR (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE ROWE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOHAMED WURIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOHAMMED GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOO DENG (WRITE-IN)

 1 NAFTALI J. ZWEIG (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATHA YOKUBOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATHAN YAKUBEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 NAYIB BUKELE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NED SCHWARTZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 NERDEEN KISWANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 NESANEL SCHECHTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 NETANEL NISANOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 NIGEL A. WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NIKE SAPRAICONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOAH WESTERN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NORBERT SMITH (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (14th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  7:48:48AM

Total for State Senator (14th Senatorial District) - Queens County

 1 OLGA ISKHAKA (WRITE-IN)

 3 OSTER BRYAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 OWEN ORTIZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK DONNELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK YOUNG JR. (WRITE-IN)

 3 PAUL KING (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAULETTE MERCONO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PEARCE MARTINEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 PEPE YUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETE ALONSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER WELLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILIP DOROSZCZYK (WRITE-IN)

 1 R.J. SQUIRREL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL B SCHECHTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAHATH CHOWDHURY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAKIUN GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAMON ROSAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAND PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RANDY CUEDICO (WRITE-IN)

 1 REBECCA BURNSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 REGINALD MONTREAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RENE NUNEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICARDO MONTEBAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD FURLONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD IRITANO (WRITE-IN)

 2 RICHARD WEISS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICKY MALONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT CALVOPEREZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 ROBERT F. KENNEDY JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT GADSON (WRITE-IN)

 2 ROBERT JACKSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT KENNEDY JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROCKVED WODFERD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROES AVRAHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALE PATEL (WRITE-IN)

 3 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDY WINKLER (WRITE-IN)

 2 SAM BERGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM HILL (WRITE-IN)

 2 SAMAD NEWAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL BOYD (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL ROSENFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARA M. EDELSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARA NASIROV (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH LEVINE (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (14th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  7:48:48AM

Total for State Senator (14th Senatorial District) - Queens County

 1 SELVENA BROOKS POWERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEREN MORELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SERGEY KADINSKY (WRITE-IN)

 2 SERGEY KOVTUN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHAMUEL SCHONFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHEIKH HASINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHIMAN MOSHSHIFF (WRITE-IN)

 2 SHMUEL SCHONFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHRAGA TEICHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SIMCHA FELDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SIMONE WHITFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 2 SMOKEY FINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 STACY PAW PAW (WRITE-IN)

 1 STAN KAPLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STAV KANZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE CONEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN A COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN KROCHAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN RHOADES (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUE DURICHKO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUE DURICHNO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN JANE HIBDON JOYCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SYLBURN PETERKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SYLVIA TJIDE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAHREEM KHANADAKAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAI SHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAMARA NEWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAMIKA MALLORY (WRITE-IN)

 1 THERESA MAGO (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS BAXTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS D. FINN (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS J, ZMICH (WRITE-IN)

 2 THOMAS J. ZMICH (WRITE-IN)

 2 THOMAS P. SULLIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIFFANY CABAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 TOBY ANN STAVISKY (WRITE-IN)

 2 TOM BAGEL BOY LENDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRISTAN GUM (WRITE-IN)

 355 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VALENTINA LA VALLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICTORIA PALLABINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 VNESAN COLBY (WRITE-IN)

 1 WAYNE MCKENDELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILEY CAYOTEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLAM JEFFRIES (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (14th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  7:48:48AM

Total for State Senator (14th Senatorial District) - Queens County

 1 YASIR QADHI (WRITE-IN)

 1 YEHUDA RIKKEL (WRITE-IN)

 8 YIATIN CHU (WRITE-IN)

 1 YISRAEL MAHGEREBETH (WRITE-IN)

 1 YISROEL SCHECHTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 YITZ L. ARREL (WRITE-IN)

 1 YOAV BASULEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 YONAH SORKIN (WRITE-IN)

 3 YOSEF DEIKES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZHIYU LI (WRITE-IN)

 2 ZOHRAN MAMDANI (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  90,106 

Unrecorded  21,881 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the 

members of the board, or a majority thereof, on Tuesday, December 3, 2024.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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